19 DECEMBER

No. of Court by Which

Licence Licence was Granted

14855

15764
15764

15463
15463

15763
15763
15763
15765

15765
15765
15746
15369

16231
15891
15438
15438
14162

14515
16000
16000
15761

7940
13869
13642

15651
15416
15371

14554
10497
13520

15266
15267
15839
15562
12066
15010
13345

13662
14523
15719

15287
15893

13643

15312
16232
15733

14166
10748
15372
15718
15758

16156
16076

15464
15465

15373
14179
15752

Auckland

Wellington
Wellington

Auckland
Auckland

Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington

Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Palmerston North

Christchurch
Wanganui
Dunedin
Dunedin
Lower Hutt

Waipukurau
Hamilton
Hamilton
Wellington
Thames
Hamilton
Wanganui

Tauranga
Levin ..
Palmerston North

Huntly
Hawera
Waimate

Waipukurau
Waipukurau
North Shore
Masterton
Wairoa
Hamilton
Te Kuiti

Te Kuiti
Tauranga
Wellington

Whangarei
Wanganui

Wanganui

Christchurch
Christchurch
Wellington

Lower Hutt
Patea ..
Palmerston North
Wellington
Wellington

Lower Hutt
Wellington

Auckland
Auckland

Palmerston North
Lower Hutt
Wellington

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Name of Licensee
T. W. Mayson and Company Limited

UDC Mercantile Securities Limited
UDC Mercantile Securities Limited

Unitec Finance Limited
Unitec Finance Limited

United Development Company Limited . .
United Development Company Limited . .
United Development Company Limited . .

United Discount Company Limited

United Discount Company Limited
United Discount Company Limited
Unit Investments Limited
Universal Securities Limited

Urban Consolidated Limited
Valcris Securities Limited
Valiant Finance Limited
Valiant Finance Limited
Valley Finance Limited

Vanwin Finance Limited

Versatile Loan and Finance Limited
Versatile Loan and Finance Limited
Victa Finance Company Limited ..
Victoria Acceptance Company Limited ..
Victoria Investments .. ..

Victoria Investments Limited

Victor Investments Limited
Viscount Finance Limited
Waharoa Holdings Limited

Waikare Finance Limited

Waimate Investments Limited .

Waimate Loan and Finance Company
Limited

Waipawa Finance Company Limited

Waipawa Holdings Limited

Waipuna Investments Company L1m1ted

Wairarapa Holdings Limited .

Wairoa Finance Company Limited

Waiteika Investments Limited

Waitomo Development and Investment
Company Limited

Waitomo Finance Limited

Wall’s Finance Limited

Walter George and Partners Limited

Walton Building Limited
Wanganui Credits Limited

Wanganui Loan, Finance and Invest-
ment Company Limited

W. A. Pickup and Company lexted

Warren Harris Limited

Waterfront Nominees lelted

Waterloo Holdings Limited
Waverley Finance Company Limited
Wellesborne Investments Limited
Wellington Discounts Limited . .
Wellington Investment Trustees
Agency Company Limited
Wellington Regional Housing Trustees ..

and

Wellington Retailers Acceptance Company
Limited

Westbourne Credits Limited

West City Finance Limited

West Coast Finance Corporation Limited
Western Finance Limited .
Westfield Acceptance Company Limited

Date of Licence

1 April 1976

1 April 1976
1 April 1976

1 April 1976
1 April 1976

1 April 1976
1 April 1976
1 April 1976
1 April 1976

1 April 1976
1 April 1976
1 April 1976

15 March 1976 ..

6 May 1976

31 March 1976 ..

15 April 1976
15 April 1976
1 April 1976

15 April 1976
9 April 1976
9 April 1976
1 April 1976
7 April 1976
8 March 1976

31 March 1976 ..

1 April 1976

26 March 1976 ..
15 March 1976 ..

31 March 1976 ..
29 March 1976 ..
31 March 1976 ..

15 April 1976
15 April 1976

18 March 1976 ..
17 March 1976 ..
31 March 1976 ..

8 March 1976
8 April 1976

8 April 1976
1 April 1976

17 March 1976 ..

26 March 1976 ..
31 March 1976 ..

31 March 1976 ..

6 May 1976
6 May 1976

18 March 1976 ..

1 April 1976
1 April 1976

15 March 1976 ..
17 March 1976 ..

1 April 1976
1 April 1976
1 April 1976

1 April 1976
1 April 1976

15 March 1976 ..

1 April 1976
1 April 1976

2895

Registered Office or Offices

First Floor, ASB Building, 106 Karangahape
Road, Auckland.

UDC House, 104 The Terrace, Wellington.

UDC House, corner of Albert and Wyndham
Streets, Auckland.

80-92 Anzac Avenue, Auckland 1.

Second Floor, Premier Building, corner of
Queen and Durham Streets, Auckland.

Ninth Floor, BNSW Building, 318-324
Lambton Quay, Wellington.

Tenth Floor, ANZ House, Queen Street,
Auckland.

Securities House, 221 Gloucester Street,
Christchurch.

Ninth Floor, Bank of New South Wales
Building, 318-324 Lambton Quay, Welling-
ton.

Tenth Floor, ANZ House, 203 Queen Street,
Auckland.

Securities House, 221
Christchurch.
Bowring Burgess
Wellington.
Corner Broadway and Victoria Avenue,

Palmerston North.

Room 10, 1 New Regent Street, Christchurch.

35 Drews Avenue, Wanganui.

229 Moray Place, Dunedin.

Princes Street, Waikouaiti, Dunedin.

Seventh Floor, Hamilton Chambers,
Lambton Quay, Wellington.

Ruataniwha Street, Waipukurau.

529 Grey Street, Hamilton.

70 Rimu Street, Hamilton.

85-87 Ghuznee Street, Wellington.

Brophys Beach, Whitianga.

846 Victoria Street, Hamilton.

Wakefield Chambers, 53A Ridgway Street,
Wanganui.

Jellicoe Street, Te Puke.

275a Oxford Street, Levin.

Offices of Messrs Barr, Burgess & Stewart,
Top Floor, Library Building, Palmerston
North.

Main Street, Huntly.

67 High Street, Hawera.

Care of Stuart Laing, Queen Street, Waimate.

52 High Street, Waipawa.

52 High Street, Waipawa.

Dodson House, 24 Dodson Avenue, Milford.
24-26 Chapel Street Masterton.

River Parade, Wairoa.

Cambridge Road, Hamilton.

Rora Street, Te Kuiti.

25 King Street, Te Kuiti.

276-282 Maunganui Road, Mt Maunganui.

Care of Leiws and Lewis, 332-340 Lambton
Quay, Wellington.

47 Cameron Street, Whangarei.

Norwich Union Building,
Avenue, Wanganui.

35 Drews Avenue, Wanganui.

220 High Street, Christchurch.

116 Lichfield Street, Christchurch.

Suite 8, Braemar Building,
Terrace, Wellington.

51 Dudley Street, Lower Hutt.

87 Wararoa Road, Waverley.

42 Carroll Street, Palmerston North.

48-68 The Terrace, Wellington.

150-152 Featherston Street, Wellington.

Gloucester Street,

Building, Boulcott Street,

201

92 Victoria

32 The

His Lordships Arcade, P.O. Box 30-009,
Lower Hutt.
8 Leeward Drive, Whitby.

137 Vincent Street, Auckland 1.

First Floor, The Arcade, 357 Great North
Road, Henderson.

82 Broadway Avenue, Palmerston North.

497 Hutt Road, Lower Hutt.

224 Taranaki Street, Wellington.



