	Court by Which Licence was Granted	Name of Licensee	Date of Licence	Registered Office or Offices
14855	Auckland	T. W. Mayson and Company Limited	1 April 1976	First Floor, ASB Building, 106 Karangahape Road, Auckland.
15764 15764	Wellington	UDC Mercantile Securities Limited UDC Mercantile Securities Limited	1 April 1976 1 April 1976	UDC House, 104 The Terrace, Wellington. UDC House, corner of Albert and Wyndham Streets, Auckland.
15463 15463	Auckland	Unitec Finance Limited Unitec Finance Limited	1 April 1976 1 April 1976	80-92 Anzac Avenue, Auckland 1. Second Floor, Premier Building, corner of Queen and Durham Streets, Auckland.
15763	Wellington	United Development Company Limited	1 April 1976	Ninth Floor, BNSW Building, 318-324 Lambton Quay, Wellington.
15763	Wellington	United Development Company Limited	1 April 1976	Tenth Floor, ANZ House, Queen Street, Auckland.
15763	Wellington	United Development Company Limited	1 April 1976	Securities House, 221 Gloucester Street, Christchurch.
15765	Wellington	United Discount Company Limited	1 April 1976	Ninth Floor, Bank of New South Wales Building, 318–324 Lambton Quay, Wellington.
15765	Wellington	United Discount Company Limited	1 April 1976	Tenth Floor, ANZ House, 203 Queen Street, Auckland.
15765	Wellington	United Discount Company Limited	1 April 1976	Securities House, 221 Gloucester Street, Christchurch.
15746	Wellington	Unit Investments Limited	1 April 1976	Bowring Burgess Building, Boulcott Street, Wellington.
15369	Palmerston North	Universal Securities Limited	15 March 1976	Corner Broadway and Victoria Avenue, Palmerston North.
16231	Christchurch	Urban Consolidated Limited	6 May 1976 31 March 1976	Room 10, 1 New Regent Street, Christchurch.
15891 15438	Wanganui Dunedin	Valcris Securities Limited	15 April 1976	35 Drews Avenue, Wanganui. 229 Moray Place, Dunedin.
15438	Dunedin	Valiant Finance Limited Valley Finance Limited	15 April 1976 1 April 1976	Princes Street, Waikouaiti, Dunedin. Seventh Floor, Hamilton Chambers, 201
14162	Lower Hutt			Lambton Quay, Wellington.
14515 16000	Waipukurau Hamilton	Vanwin Finance Limited Versatile Loan and Finance Limited	15 April 1976 9 April 1976	Ruataniwha Street, Waipukurau. 529 Grey Street, Hamilton.
16000	Hamilton	Versatile Loan and Finance Limited	9 April 1976	70 Rimu Street, Hamilton.
15761 7940	Wellington Thames	Victa Finance Company Limited Victoria Acceptance Company Limited	1 April 1976 7 April 1976	85–87 Ghuznee Street, Wellington. Brophys Beach, Whitianga.
13869	Thames Hamilton	Victoria Investments	8 March 1976	846 Victoria Street, Hamilton.
13642	Wanganui	Victoria Investments Limited	31 March 1976	Wakefield Chambers, 53A Ridgway Street, Wanganui.
15651	Tauranga	Victor Investments Limited	1 April 1976	Jellicoe Street, Te Puke.
15416 15371	Levin Palmerston North	Viscount Finance Limited Waharoa Holdings Limited	26 March 1976 15 March 1976	275A Oxford Street, Levin. Offices of Messrs Barr, Burgess & Stewart,
155/1	rannerston North			Top Floor, Library Building, Palmerston North.
14554	Huntly Hawera	Waikare Finance Limited Waimate Investments Limited	31 March 1976 29 March 1976	Main Street, Huntly. 67 High Street, Hawera.
10497 13520	Waimate	Waimate Loan and Finance Company Limited	31 March 1976	Care of Stuart Laing, Queen Street, Waimate.
15266 15267	Waipukurau Waipukurau	Waipawa Finance Company Limited Waipawa Holdings Limited	15 April 1976	52 High Street, Waipawa. 52 High Street, Waipawa.
15839	North Shore	Waipuna Investments Company Limited	18 March 1976	Dodson House, 2a Dodson Avenue, Milford.
15562	Masterton	Wairarapa Holdings Limited	17 March 1976	24–26 Chapel Street, Masterton.
12066 15010	Wairoa Hamilton	Wairoa Finance Company Limited Waiteika Investments Limited	31 March 1976 8 March 1976	River Parade, Wairoa. Cambridge Road, Hamilton.
13345	Te Kuiti	Waitomo Development and Investment Company Limited		Rora Street, Te Kuiti.
13662 14523	Te Kuiti Tauranga	Waitomo Finance Limited Wall's Finance Limited	8 April 1976 1 April 1976	25 King Street, Te Kuiti. 276-282 Maunganui Road, Mt Maunganui.
15719	Tauranga Wellington	Walter George and Partners Limited	17 March 1976	Care of Leiws and Lewis, 332–340 Lambton Quay, Wellington.
15287 15893	Whangarei Wanganui	Walton Building Limited Wanganui Credits Limited	26 March 1976 31 March 1976	47 Cameron Street, Whangarei. Norwich Union Building, 92 Victoria
13643	Wanganui	Wanganui Loan, Finance and Invest- ment Company Limited	31 March 1976	Avenue, Wanganui. 35 Drews Avenue, Wanganui.
15312	Christchurch	W. A. Pickup and Company Limited	6 May 1976	220 High Street, Christchurch.
16232 15733	Christchurch Wellington	Warren Harris Limited Waterfront Nominees Limited	6 May 1976 18 March 1976	116 Lichfield Street, Christchurch. Suite 8, Braemar Building, 32 The
14166	Lower Hutt	Waterloo Holdings Limited	1 April 1976	Terrace, Wellington. 51 Dudley Street, Lower Hutt.
10748	Patea	Waverley Finance Company Limited	1 April 1976	87 Wararoa Road, Waverley.
15372	Palmerston North	Wellesborne Investments Limited Wellington Discounts Limited	15 March 1976 17 March 1976	
15718 15758	Wellington Wellington	Wellington Investment Trustees and	1 April 1976	
16156	Lower Hutt	Agency Company Limited Wellington Regional Housing Trustees	1 April 1976	His Lordships Arcade, P.O. Box 30-009, Lower Hutt.
16076	Wellington	Wellington Retailers Acceptance Company Limited	1 April 1976	
15464 15465	Auckland	Westbourne Credits Limited	1 April 1976 1 April 1976	137 Vincent Street, Auckland 1. First Floor, The Arcade, 357 Great North Road, Henderson.
15373	Palmerston North	West Coast Finance Corporation Limited		82 Broadway Avenue, Palmerston North.
14179 15752	Lower Hutt Wellington	Western Finance Limited Westfield Acceptance Company Limited	1 April 1976 1 April 1976	497 Hutt Road, Lower Hutt. 224 Taranaki Street, Wellington.